Code

354-101F-03

354-101F-04

354-101F-05

354-101F-06

Variant

Package Minimum Order Lot Packing List price Unit of measure Availability

3/8"DN 10 PN 64 1

1/2"DN 15PN 64 1

3/4"DN 20 PN 40 1

1" DN 25 PN 40

1

Code: 354-101F

A

VALVOLA A SFERA FF CON

LEVA F-BRICO

Variants

€7.39 NR
€9.11 NR
€11.69 NR
€17.15 NR

={DIAN

@ Fascetta Cablaggio

Femmina/Femmina, leva in alluminio.

Barcode

8033408860398
8033408860404
8033408860411

8033408860428

Brico
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